2022

Loving County
Holiday Schedule

Monday, January 3" New Year
Monday, January 17" Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Monday, February 21 President’s Day
Wednesday, March 2" Texas Independence Day
Friday, April 15™ Good Friday
Monday, April 18" Easter
Monday, May 30" Memorial Day
Monday, June 20" Juneteenth
Monday, July 4™ Independence Day
Monday, September 5" Labor Day
*Monday, October 10" Columbus Day
Friday, November 11" Veterans Day
November 23" to 25" Thanksaivin
(Wednesday-Friday) anksgiving
Friday, December 23" Christmas
*Monday, December 26" Christmas
Friday, December 30" New Year’s Day
Monday, January 2"¢, 2023 New Year

Please note that any Commissioner’s Court that falls on a Holiday
will be moved to the next County Business Day.

* Tuesday October 11, 2022
*TueSday December 27th’ 2022 Revised February 14, 2022




